Company is 28,916.14 in FY 24-25.  

2. Date on which the agreement for sale has 

been entered into; 

March 04, 2026 

3. The expected date of completion of 

sale/disposal 

March 06, 2026 

4. Consideration received from such 

sale/disposal 

Rs. 70,330 (Indian Rupees Seventy Thousand 

Three Hundred and Thirty only) 

5. Brief details of buyers and whether any of 

the buyers belong to the promoter/ 

promoter group/group companies. If yes, 

details thereof; 

Mr. Milind Mohan Prabhu is residing at 

Shrinivas Apartment GP 106 Flat No 101 

Shahunagar Near Hanuman Temple G Block